
Chandausi - Moradabad Passenger (UnReserved)/54313 - Pass - NR 
CH/Chandausi Junction to MB/Moradabad Junction 

1h 25m - 44 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CH Chandausi Junction 22:15 0 1 0 59 NR
2 GTF Gumthal 22:24 22:25 1m 0 1 9 33 192 NR
3 JRJ Jargaon 22:35 22:36 1m 0 1 14 28 190 NR
4 RJK Raja Ka Sahaspur

Junction
22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 20 39 198 NR

5 KD Kundarki 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 26 31 198 NR
6 MCV Macharya 23:13 23:14 1m 0 1 33 26 NR
7 MB Moradabad Junction 23:40 5 1 44 - 193 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 17 2024 (03:36)

Jul 17 2024 (03:36)

1

1


